Appendix A
Please note: This survey was conducted to provide an indicitive 'snap-shot' and the results do not form part of
the formal consultation.

Results by Question

Session Name: Area Board voting 19-08-2010 20-57
Created: 20/08/2010 06:37

1.) Q1. Your age?

Responses
(percent) (count)
Under 18 0% 0
18-24 0% 0
25-34 15.79% 3
35-44 5.26% 1
45 - 54 36.84% 7
55 - 64 21.05% 4
65 - 74 15.79% 3
75+ 5.26% 1
| Totals 100% 19
2.) Q2. Your gender?
Responses
(percent) (count)
Female 31.58% 6
Male 68.42% 13
| Totals 100% 19
3.) Q3. Where do you live?
Responses
(percent) (count)
Bratton 0% 0
Coulston 0% 0
Dilton Marsh 5% 1
Edington 10% 2
Heywood 10% 2
Westbury 45% 9
Other 30% 6
| Totals 100% 20
4.) Q4. Have you paid to use one of the Council’s leisure centres in the last 12 months?
Responses
(percent) (count)
Yes 42.11% 8
No 57.89% 11
| Totals 100% 19
5.) Q5. High quality modern facilities with a variety of activities will encourage more people
to become active?
Responses
(percent) (count)
Strongly Agree 28.57% 6
Agree 47.62% 10
Neutral 14.29% 3
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Disagree
Strongly Disagree

0% 0
9.52%
| Totals 100% 21

6.) Q6. Local communities should be able to directly influence and/or manage their local

services

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7.) Q7. The price of using leisure facilities can be a barrier to stop people taking part

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

8.) Q8. Admission prices should be reflective of the size and quality of the facility

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Responses

(percent) (count)

38.46% 5

30.77% 4

23.08% 3

7.69% 1

0% 0

| Totals 100% 13
Responses

(percent) (count)

50% 9

38.89% 7

11.11% 2

0% 0

0% 0

| Totals 100% 18
Responses

(percent) (count)

12.50% 2

62.50% 10

6.25% 1

6.25% 1

12.50% 2

| Totals 100% 16

9.) Q9. There should be a standard pricing policy across all facilities, irrespective of the size

and quality

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Responses
(percent) (count)

0%
13.33%
13.33%

40%
33.33%

| Totals

QA O NN O

100% 1

10.) Q10 The council should try to provide multi-purpose indoor leisure facilities within 20

minutes travel time from home
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Strongly Agree 28.57% 4
Agree 28.57% 4
Neutral 21.43% 3
Disagree 14.29% 2
Strongly Disagree 7.14% 1
| Totals 100% 14
11.) Q11. Introducing car parking charges at leisure facilities could be a barrier to stop
people taking part
Responses
(percent) (count)
Strongly Agree 58.82% 10
Agree 29.41% 5
Neutral 5.88% 1
Disagree 5.88% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
| Totals 100% 17
12.) Venue
Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 33.33% 6
Good 44.44% 8
OK 22.22% 4
Poor 0% 0
Very poor 0% 0
| Totals 100% 18
13.) Room layout
Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 5.26% 1
Good 52.63% 10
OK 42.11% 8
Poor 0% 0
Very poor 0% 0
| Totals 100% 19
14.) Welcome
Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 30% 6
Good 45% 9
OK 20% 4
Poor 0% 0
Very poor 5% 1
| Totals 100% 20
15.) Public involvement
| Responses
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(percent) (count)

Excellent 23.81% 5
Good 52.38% 11
OK 14.29% 3
Poor 9.52% 2
Very poor 0% 0
| Totals 100% 21

16.) Opportunity to speak

Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 21.05% 4
Good 57.89% 11
OK 21.05% 4
Poor 0% 0
Very poor 0% 0
| Totals 100% 19
17.) Agenda
Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 0% 0
Good 63.16% 12
OK 31.58% 6
Poor 0% 0
Very poor 5.26% 1
| Totals 100% 19
18.) Presentations
Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 5.26% 1
Good 63.16% 12
OK 15.79% 3
Poor 10.53% 2
Very poor 5.26% 1
| Totals 100% 19
19.) Chairman
Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 20% 4
Good 50% 10
OK 5% 1
Poor 15% 3
Very poor 10% 2
| Totals 100% 20
20.) Electronic voting system
| Responses
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(percent) (count)
Excellent 11.76% 2
Good 41.18% 7
OK 29.41% 5
Poor 0% 0
Very poor 17.65% 3
| Totals 100% 17

21.) Meeting overall

Responses

(percent) (count)
Excellent 5% 1
Good 60% 12
OK 20% 4
Poor 0% 0
Very poor 15% 3
| Totals 100% 20
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